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                    ========== Girls Varsity Team Score ==========

  1.    24  University School of Milwaukee      (19:56.3  99:41.3 1:15.5)
==================================================
  1      1  Cate Kohli              11   19:13.1
  2      3  Anastasia Marich        12   19:27.9
  3      5  Ainsley Polston         10   20:11.7
  4      7  Ksenija Marich          9    20:20.0
  5      8  Sloan Becker            10   20:28.6
  6   ( 17) Grace Walters           10   21:04.6
  7   ( 36) Lucy Konkol             11   21:55.5

  2.    76  Nicolet                             (20:53.0  104:25.0 1:01.6)
==================================================
  1      6  Kylie Levan             9    20:18.3
  2      9  Lucy Vater              9    20:29.0
  3     19  Victoria Jensen         10   21:08.8
  4     20  Priya Schaefer          11   21:09.0
  5     22  Annele Kaugars          11   21:19.9
  6   ( 56) Reese Anderson          12   22:41.2
  7   ( 58) Mary Kyzer              10   22:46.5

  3.    96  Shorewood                           (21:07.6  105:37.7 0:39.3)
==================================================
  1     11  Maya Lynn Sankpal-Tate  11   20:42.6
  2     13  Aven Spahn              11   20:52.2
  3     23  Claire Gartner          12   21:20.1
  4     24  Shirley Heaviland       12   21:20.9
  5     25  Sofia Myles             10   21:21.9
  6   ( 30) Eleanor Dawson          11   21:40.5
  7   ( 31) Evelyn Kenny            11   21:42.1

  4.   117  New Berlin West                     (21:21.2  106:46.0 1:09.2)
==================================================
  1     10  Raquel Gerovac          10   20:42.5
  2     15  Avery Bahnson           10   21:02.1
  3     28  Nora Campion            12   21:33.3
  4     29  Ava Griffiths           10   21:36.4
  5     35  Cassidy Somogji         12   21:51.7
  6   ( 42) Tesa Marrero            12   22:07.7
  7   ( 75) Caitlin Johnson         12   24:17.4



  5.   158  Fond Du Lac                         (21:41.7  108:28.4 1:53.0)
==================================================
  1     12  Alizah Gilson           11   20:44.9
  2     18  Macie Giese             10   21:08.7
  3     32  Ella Demos              9    21:43.4
  4     44  Emma Waltenberry        12   22:13.5
  5     52  Jurista Rosenthal       10   22:37.9
  6   ( 55) Chloe Gilson            9    22:39.7
  7   ( 61) Lorelei Clarenbach      9    22:52.1

  6.   182  Franklin                            (21:56.0  109:40.0 1:28.6)
==================================================
  1     16  Grace (Grac Moen        11   21:03.0
  2     33  Presleigh Maher         10   21:46.6
  3     41  Gwenyth Gaynor          10   22:06.4
  4     43  Grace Meinholz          12   22:12.4
  5     49  Michaela Pagliaron      10   22:31.6
  6   ( 57) Ava Tilley              9    22:44.7
  7   ( 59) Kailey Mueller          11   22:50.5

  7.   189  Menomonee Falls                     (21:43.9  108:39.5 3:18.2)
==================================================
  1      4  Peyton Nodolf           10   19:36.1
  2     37  Emmy Bussler            12   21:56.0
  3     39  Kayley Brofsky          12   21:57.2
  4     46  Emily Keller-Munoz      12   22:15.9
  5     63  Harper Boettcher        10   22:54.3
  6   ( 64) Asmeena Rehal           9    22:54.4
  7   ( 67) Grace Hernke            11   22:58.6

  8.   234  DeForest                            (22:10.4  110:52.0 4:15.6)
==================================================
  1      2  Lillian Schulz          10   19:24.3
  2     45  Brinly Schwanke         10   22:14.3
  3     54  Mary June Nelson        12   22:39.2
  4     62  Alayna Eoff             10   22:54.3
  5     71  Gracie Bovre            12   23:39.9
  6   ( 72) Delaney Aulik           12   23:44.3
  7   ( 78) Isla Thorkildson        12   24:26.7

  9.   238  Lake Country Lutheran               (22:23.7  111:58.3 1:55.0)
==================================================
  1     26  Carly Lorenz            11   21:26.6
  2     27  Katie Wassenaar         11   21:30.7
  3     48  Natalie Williams        10   22:19.4
  4     68  Kaitlyn Blair           10   23:20.0
  5     69  Paige Mosier            10   23:21.6
  6   ( 74) Grace Grill             10   24:12.5
  7   ( 76) Helena Kupkovits        11   24:17.6



 10.   253  Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic Academy (22:42.5  113:32.1 3:04.5)
==================================================
  1     21  Emery Pitts             10   21:17.4
  2     34  Ella Kohlmeier          12   21:51.6
  3     51  Zoe Weiss               10   22:34.6
  4     70  Vivian Shibilski        11   23:26.6
  5     77  Sarah Ficke             11   24:21.9

 11.   287  Chesterton Academy of Milwaukee     (23:22.7  116:53.5 4:11.5)
==================================================
  1     14  Caroline Silbernagel    11   21:01.2
  2     40  Cecilia Budnik          10   22:05.6
  3     73  Anna Zeidler            9    24:06.8
  4     79  Gabriella Lenci         9    24:27.2
  5     81  Lucia Budnik            9    25:12.7
  6   ( 82) Fiona Rose              11   25:12.7
  7   (101) Mary Theres Vogel       10   31:22.6

 12.   300  Watertown                           (23:07.9  115:39.1 3:35.8)
==================================================
  1     38  Riley Runke             12   21:56.5
  2     47  Madalyn Bischoff        9    22:17.8
  3     65  Gwendolyn Schneekloth   10   22:55.9
  4     66  Alaina Mertens          10   22:56.6
  5     84  Kylie Tripp             12   25:32.3
  6   ( 87) Olivia Runke            9    27:00.7
  7   (105) Jayla Yancey            9    38:58.5

 13.   344  Sheboygan South                     (25:04.1  125:20.4 8:08.4)
==================================================
  1     50  Annabelle Gerrits       12   22:33.0
  2     53  Jennifer Gallego De J   11   22:38.0
  3     60  Reasheall Zamora        11   22:50.6
  4     85  Madison Trilling        10   26:37.4
  5     96  Olivia Herber           10   30:41.4

 14.   456  Hmong Peace Academy                 (28:51.4  144:17.0 5:13.6)
==================================================
  1     83  Asume Xiong             11   25:31.9
  2     89  Katreeya Vue            11   28:28.5
  3     92  Nareta Thor             11   29:06.0
  4     94  Haynah Vang             11   30:25.1
  5     98  Annabelle Lo            10   30:45.5
  6   (100) Houa Chi Vang           11   31:03.8
  7   (102) Ava Vang                12   31:36.4

 15.   457  Salam                               (28:41.3  143:26.4 6:06.1)
==================================================
  1     80  Reem Mayo               9    24:44.5
  2     86  Amina Awadalla          11   26:40.2



  3     95  Safa Rage               10   30:28.8
  4     97  Saja Daas               11   30:42.3
  5     99  Reham Abdullahi         10   30:50.6
  6   (103) Amani Abdur-Rahim       9    33:13.2
  7   (107) Laiba Kabir             9    42:35.4

 16.   466  Martin Luther (Greendale)           (30:24.6  152:02.8 7:33.7)
==================================================
  1     88  Jade Jones              12   28:25.4
  2     90  Madilyn Hundt           12   28:33.7
  3     91  Yeeun Han               11   28:56.0
  4     93  Tran Huyhn              12   30:08.6
  5    104  Hanna Kaboskey          11   35:59.1
  6   (106) Emma Lee                11   42:19.0
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Cate Kohli         11   University School of Milw 19:13.1  6:12 
    2    2 Lillian Schulz     10   DeForest                  19:24.3  6:15 
    3    3 Anastasia Marich   12   University School of Milw 19:27.9  6:16 
    4    4 Peyton Nodolf      10   Menomonee Falls           19:36.1  6:19 
    5    5 Ainsley Polston    10   University School of Milw 20:11.7  6:30 
    6    6 Kylie Levan        9    Nicolet                   20:18.3  6:33 
    7    7 Ksenija Marich     9    University School of Milw 20:20.0  6:33 
    8    8 Sloan Becker       10   University School of Milw 20:28.6  6:36 
    9    9 Lucy Vater         9    Nicolet                   20:29.0  6:36 
   10   10 Raquel Gerovac     10   New Berlin West           20:42.5  6:40 
   11   11 Maya Lynn Sankpal- 11   Shorewood                 20:42.6  6:40 
   12   12 Alizah Gilson      11   Fond Du Lac               20:44.9  6:41 
   13   13 Aven Spahn         11   Shorewood                 20:52.2  6:44 
   14   14 Caroline Silbernag 11   Chesterton Academy of Mil 21:01.2  6:46 
   15   15 Avery Bahnson      10   New Berlin West           21:02.1  6:47 
   16   16 Grace (Grac Moen   11   Franklin                  21:03.0  6:47 
   17   17 Grace Walters      10   University School of Milw 21:04.6  6:48 
   18   18 Macie Giese        10   Fond Du Lac               21:08.7  6:49 
   19   19 Victoria Jensen    10   Nicolet                   21:08.8  6:49 
   20   20 Priya Schaefer     11   Nicolet                   21:09.0  6:49 
   21   21 Emery Pitts        10   Kenosha St. Joseph Cathol 21:17.4  6:52 



   22   22 Annele Kaugars     11   Nicolet                   21:19.9  6:52 
   23   23 Claire Gartner     12   Shorewood                 21:20.1  6:53 
   24   24 Shirley Heaviland  12   Shorewood                 21:20.9  6:53 
   25   25 Sofia Myles        10   Shorewood                 21:21.9  6:53 
   26   26 Carly Lorenz       11   Lake Country Lutheran     21:26.6  6:55 
   27   27 Katie Wassenaar    11   Lake Country Lutheran     21:30.7  6:56 
   28   28 Nora Campion       12   New Berlin West           21:33.3  6:57 
   29   29 Ava Griffiths      10   New Berlin West           21:36.4  6:58 
   30   30 Eleanor Dawson     11   Shorewood                 21:40.5  6:59 
   31   31 Evelyn Kenny       11   Shorewood                 21:42.1  7:00 
   32   32 Ella Demos         9    Fond Du Lac               21:43.4  7:00 
   33   33 Presleigh Maher    10   Franklin                  21:46.6  7:01 
   34   34 Ella Kohlmeier     12   Kenosha St. Joseph Cathol 21:51.6  7:03 
   35   35 Cassidy Somogji    12   New Berlin West           21:51.7  7:03 
   36      Janice Marschka    10   Shorewood                 21:52.3  7:03 
   37   36 Lucy Konkol        11   University School of Milw 21:55.5  7:04 
   38   37 Emmy Bussler       12   Menomonee Falls           21:56.0  7:04 
   39   38 Riley Runke        12   Watertown                 21:56.5  7:04 
   40   39 Kayley Brofsky     12   Menomonee Falls           21:57.2  7:04 
   41   40 Cecilia Budnik     10   Chesterton Academy of Mil 22:05.6  7:07 
   42   41 Gwenyth Gaynor     10   Franklin                  22:06.4  7:07 
   43   42 Tesa Marrero       12   New Berlin West           22:07.7  7:08 
   44   43 Grace Meinholz     12   Franklin                  22:12.4  7:09 
   45   44 Emma Waltenberry   12   Fond Du Lac               22:13.5  7:10 
   46   45 Brinly Schwanke    10   DeForest                  22:14.3  7:10 
   47   46 Emily Keller-Munoz 12   Menomonee Falls           22:15.9  7:10 
   48   47 Madalyn Bischoff   9    Watertown                 22:17.8  7:11 
   49   48 Natalie Williams   10   Lake Country Lutheran     22:19.4  7:12 
   50   49 Michaela Pagliaron 10   Franklin                  22:31.6  7:16 
   51   50 Annabelle Gerrits  12   Sheboygan South           22:33.0  7:16 
   52   51 Zoe Weiss          10   Kenosha St. Joseph Cathol 22:34.6  7:16 
   53      Isla Marks         11   Shorewood                 22:36.5  7:17 
   54   52 Jurista Rosenthal  10   Fond Du Lac               22:37.9  7:18 
   55   53 Jennifer Gallego D 11   Sheboygan South           22:38.0  7:18 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
   56   54 Mary June Nelson   12   DeForest                  22:39.2  7:18 
   57   55 Chloe Gilson       9    Fond Du Lac               22:39.7  7:18 



   58   56 Reese Anderson     12   Nicolet                   22:41.2  7:19 
   59   57 Ava Tilley         9    Franklin                  22:44.7  7:20 
   60   58 Mary Kyzer         10   Nicolet                   22:46.5  7:20 
   61      Katie Frohling     10   Shorewood                 22:47.0  7:20 
   62      Amalia Lehn        9    Shorewood                 22:49.8  7:21 
   63   59 Kailey Mueller     11   Franklin                  22:50.5  7:22 
   64   60 Reasheall Zamora   11   Sheboygan South           22:50.6  7:22 
   65      Gracie Larkee      12   Franklin                  22:51.2  7:22 
   66      Genevieve Boden    10   Franklin                  22:51.4  7:22 
   67   61 Lorelei Clarenbach 9    Fond Du Lac               22:52.1  7:22 
   68      Grace Yoder        12   Nicolet                   22:52.2  7:22 
   69      Ella Wood          11   Franklin                  22:52.4  7:22 
   70      Vera Nissen        10   Nicolet                   22:52.7  7:22 
   71   62 Alayna Eoff        10   DeForest                  22:54.3  7:23 
   72   63 Harper Boettcher   10   Menomonee Falls           22:54.3  7:23 
   73   64 Asmeena Rehal      9    Menomonee Falls           22:54.4  7:23 
   74   65 Gwendolyn Schneekl 10   Watertown                 22:55.9  7:23 
   75   66 Alaina Mertens     10   Watertown                 22:56.6  7:24 
   76      Varnika Bala       10   Franklin                  22:57.2  7:24 
   77   67 Grace Hernke       11   Menomonee Falls           22:58.6  7:24 
   78      Julia Gardipee     11   Franklin                  22:59.3  7:24 
   79      Talitha Allen      11   St. Augustine Prep        23:00.3  7:25 
   80      Ellie Kendall      9    Shorewood                 23:03.0  7:26 
   81      Juliet Javorsky    11   Shorewood                 23:04.6  7:26 
   82      Quinn Anderson     10   Nicolet                   23:08.4  7:27 
   83      Charley Frank      10   Shorewood                 23:12.6  7:29 
   84      Claire Schatzman   10   Menomonee Falls           23:17.0  7:30 
   85   68 Kaitlyn Blair      10   Lake Country Lutheran     23:20.0  7:31 
   86      Tessa Bill         10   Menomonee Falls           23:20.4  7:31 
   87      Jocelyn Klingkamme 12   Menomonee Falls           23:20.5  7:31 
   88   69 Paige Mosier       10   Lake Country Lutheran     23:21.6  7:32 
   89   70 Vivian Shibilski   11   Kenosha St. Joseph Cathol 23:26.6  7:33 
   90      Vivien Parker      10   Fond Du Lac               23:30.7  7:35 
   91      Lily Krizek        9    University School of Milw 23:31.9  7:35 
   92   71 Gracie Bovre       12   DeForest                  23:39.9  7:37 
   93   72 Delaney Aulik      12   DeForest                  23:44.3  7:39 
   94      Ella Boyer         11   Franklin                  23:49.6  7:41 
   95      Ivy Costello       11   Nicolet                   23:52.1  7:41 
   96      Lucille Voelkel    12   Franklin                  23:55.3  7:42 
   97      Callyn Ness        10   University School of Milw 23:56.4  7:43 
   98      Emmaline Adams     9    Shorewood                 23:59.0  7:44 
   99      Madeline Thomas    12   Franklin                  24:02.5  7:45 
  100      Mariah Carabacan   10   Franklin                  24:03.0  7:45 
  101   73 Anna Zeidler       9    Chesterton Academy of Mil 24:06.8  7:46 
  102   74 Grace Grill        10   Lake Country Lutheran     24:12.5  7:48 
  103      Emma Hill          12   Franklin                  24:16.1  7:49 
  104   75 Caitlin Johnson    12   New Berlin West           24:17.4  7:50 
  105   76 Helena Kupkovits   11   Lake Country Lutheran     24:17.6  7:50 
  106   77 Sarah Ficke        11   Kenosha St. Joseph Cathol 24:21.9  7:51 
  107   78 Isla Thorkildson   12   DeForest                  24:26.7  7:53 



  108   79 Gabriella Lenci    9    Chesterton Academy of Mil 24:27.2  7:53 
  109      Ava Wood           12   Franklin                  24:29.3  7:53 
  110      Angela Ramirez     11   St. Augustine Prep        24:32.8  7:55 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
  111      Genesis Reyes-Juar 10   Brown Deer                24:33.3  7:55 
  112      Caylie Irish       11   Lake Country Lutheran     24:34.0  7:55 
  113      Sarah Fischer      11   Menomonee Falls           24:34.8  7:55 
  114      Olive Cheng        9    Franklin                  24:36.9  7:56 
  115      Muira Petrick      12   New Berlin West           24:37.1  7:56 
  116      Clara Murphy       10   Shorewood                 24:39.8  7:57 
  117      Zoe Townsend       12   Shorewood                 24:42.9  7:58 
  118      Zella Tomasi       11   Shorewood                 24:42.9  7:58 
  119   80 Reem Mayo          9    Salam                     24:44.5  7:58 
  120      Rama Mhanna        12   Franklin                  24:54.8  8:02 
  121      Alianna Preiss     10   Franklin                  25:08.4  8:06 
  122   81 Lucia Budnik       9    Chesterton Academy of Mil 25:12.7  8:07 
  123   82 Fiona Rose         11   Chesterton Academy of Mil 25:12.7  8:07 
  124      Kayla Ford         11   Lake Country Lutheran     25:14.3  8:08 
  125      Brea Breslow       9    Lake Country Lutheran     25:19.0  8:09 
  126      Addison Brester    10   Fond Du Lac               25:20.3  8:10 
  127      Juliana Bel Sevier 12   Franklin                  25:27.7  8:12 
  128      Avery Schmidt      12   Shorewood                 25:31.2  8:13 
  129   83 Asume Xiong        11   Hmong Peace Academy       25:31.9  8:14 
  130   84 Kylie Tripp        12   Watertown                 25:32.3  8:14 
  131      Asha Lindvall      11   Shorewood                 25:32.6  8:14 
  132      Anna Lindgren      9    Lake Country Lutheran     25:39.1  8:16 
  133      Emily Van Nocker   10   Fond Du Lac               25:45.4  8:18 
  134      Olivia Zilke       10   New Berlin West           25:46.9  8:18 
  135      Hope Uy            10   Nicolet                   25:54.8  8:21 
  136      Kaelyn Raudabaugh  9    Menomonee Falls           25:59.8  8:23 
  137      Keira Rausch       11   DeForest                  26:02.8  8:24 
  138      Adeline Nagle      9    Shorewood                 26:04.9  8:24 
  139      Madison Sitzman    9    Lake Country Lutheran     26:05.2  8:24 
  140      Abigail Sharbuno   10   Lake Country Lutheran     26:09.5  8:26 
  141      Sophia Neilson     11   Franklin                  26:20.2  8:29 
  142      Ava Fey            9    Shorewood                 26:20.6  8:29 
  143      Chloe Chang        12   Shorewood                 26:29.6  8:32 



  144      Evie Auer          10   Shorewood                 26:29.8  8:32 
  145      Lexie Griepentrog  11   Fond Du Lac               26:30.7  8:32 
  146      Abbie Boyer        12   Franklin                  26:32.9  8:33 
  147   85 Madison Trilling   10   Sheboygan South           26:37.4  8:35 
  148   86 Amina Awadalla     11   Salam                     26:40.2  8:36 
  149      Evie Bardosy       12   Franklin                  26:44.8  8:37 
  150      Kennedy Slaasted   12   Franklin                  26:46.0  8:37 
  151      Natalya Rios       10   Franklin                  26:50.0  8:39 
  152      Paige Huber        12   DeForest                  26:52.0  8:39 
  153      Basil Nichols      10   Franklin                  26:56.6  8:41 
  154   87 Olivia Runke       9    Watertown                 27:00.7  8:42 
  155      Maelyn Zimmunck    9    Franklin                  27:08.3  8:45 
  156      Anaiya Wells       11   Menomonee Falls           27:20.7  8:49 
  157      Charlotte Leibham  9    Nicolet                   27:23.3  8:49 
  158      Katherine Martin   12   Franklin                  27:27.9  8:51 
  159      Nora Cothroll      10   Shorewood                 27:29.7  8:51 
  160      Daphne Chase       9    University School of Milw 27:34.3  8:53 
  161      Elsie Peltonen     12   Brown Deer                27:45.0  8:56 
  162      Charlotte Creagh   10   Shorewood                 27:46.5  8:57 
  163      Ariana Spheeris    9    Shorewood                 27:57.8  9:01 
  164      Molly Steiner      10   Nicolet                   28:13.0  9:05 
  165      Lucero Aguirre-Tia 12   Messmer                   28:16.3  9:06 
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  166      Bana Jaber         11   Franklin                  28:18.8  9:07 
  167      Lina Burns         12   Shorewood                 28:25.0  9:09 
  168   88 Jade Jones         12   Martin Luther (Greendale) 28:25.4  9:09 
  169   89 Katreeya Vue       11   Hmong Peace Academy       28:28.5  9:10 
  170   90 Madilyn Hundt      12   Martin Luther (Greendale) 28:33.7  9:12 
  171      Angela Spheeris    12   Shorewood                 28:41.1  9:14 
  172      Isabelle Pilkingto 12   Franklin                  28:45.3  9:16 
  173   91 Yeeun Han          11   Martin Luther (Greendale) 28:56.0  9:19 
  174      Ruby Sanchez Gonz  10   Cristo Rey Jesuit         29:01.5  9:21 
  175      Donna Mejia Hernan 9    Cristo Rey Jesuit         29:03.3  9:22 
  176      Maddy Mickelson    12   Franklin                  29:03.8  9:22 
  177   92 Nareta Thor        11   Hmong Peace Academy       29:06.0  9:22 
  178      Vanessa Bussler    10   Franklin                  29:13.0  9:25 
  179      Emery Domer        10   University School of Milw 29:22.4  9:28 



  180      Olivia Nelson      10   Nicolet                   29:24.3  9:28 
  181      Eva Dahlberg       10   Franklin                  29:51.5  9:37 
  182   93 Tran Huyhn         12   Martin Luther (Greendale) 30:08.6  9:43 
  183      Lena Salinas       10   Saint Anthony             30:18.4  9:46 
  184      Ray Wise           10   DeForest                  30:21.6  9:47 
  185   94 Haynah Vang        11   Hmong Peace Academy       30:25.1  9:48 
  186   95 Safa Rage          10   Salam                     30:28.8  9:49 
  187      Anna Perdzock      12   Menomonee Falls           30:31.3  9:50 
  188   96 Olivia Herber      10   Sheboygan South           30:41.4  9:53 
  189   97 Saja Daas          11   Salam                     30:42.3  9:53 
  190   98 Annabelle Lo       10   Hmong Peace Academy       30:45.5  9:54 
  191      Sylvia Dahlman     9    Lake Country Lutheran     30:47.5  9:55 
  192   99 Reham Abdullahi    10   Salam                     30:50.6  9:56 
  193  100 Houa Chi Vang      11   Hmong Peace Academy       31:03.8 10:00 
  194      Ariana Griseta     9    DeForest                  31:04.6 10:01 
  195  101 Mary Theres Vogel  10   Chesterton Academy of Mil 31:22.6 10:06 
  196  102 Ava Vang           12   Hmong Peace Academy       31:36.4 10:11 
  197      Khaleya Kimber     10   Cross Trainers Academy    32:15.4 10:23 
  198      Gabby Powell       9    University School of Milw 32:26.4 10:27 
  199      Winnie Palma       12   Brown Deer                32:26.7 10:27 
  200      Lucy Lussier       9    DeForest                  32:49.6 10:34 
  201      Amanda Yang        11   Hmong Peace Academy       32:56.6 10:37 
  202      Favour Ajayi       9    Milwaukee Juneau          33:01.2 10:38 
  203  103 Amani Abdur-Rahim  9    Salam                     33:13.2 10:42 
  204      Leena Aly          9    New Berlin West           33:34.8 10:49 
  205      Rosa Sanchez Gonz  12   Cristo Rey Jesuit         33:52.2 10:55 
  206      Abril Morales      12   Saint Anthony             34:23.0 11:04 
  207      Andrea Braeger     10   Fond Du Lac               34:41.0 11:10 
  208      Anastasya Vang     12   Hmong Peace Academy       35:58.2 11:35 
  209  104 Hanna Kaboskey     11   Martin Luther (Greendale) 35:59.1 11:35 
  210      Kachee Vang        12   Hmong Peace Academy       36:15.0 11:41 
  211      Leslie Balcaza     10   Saint Anthony             36:42.9 11:50 
  212      Jennifer Godinez   9    Saint Anthony             36:43.7 11:50 
  213      Jayla Garcia       10   Cristo Rey Jesuit         37:15.2 12:00 
  214      Daniellys Torres   10   St. Augustine Prep        37:38.9 12:08 
  215  105 Jayla Yancey       9    Watertown                 38:58.5 12:33 
  216      Kyri Davis         10   Cross Trainers Academy    42:03.6 13:33 
  217  106 Emma Lee           11   Martin Luther (Greendale) 42:19.0 13:38 
  218  107 Laiba Kabir        9    Salam                     42:35.4 13:43 
  219      Arielle Vang       10   Hmong Peace Academy       43:32.0 14:01 
  220      Taylor Abbott      12   Nicolet                   47:07.2 15:10 
                                                   
    Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com  
                                           
                                           
     Shorewood Invitational & North Schore Conference Middle School Championships
                       Lincoln Park Golf Course | Glendale, WI
                           Hosted by Shorewood High School
                                           
                                   October 9, 2025



                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
  221      Yang Youa Thao     12   Hmong Peace Academy       49:44.0 16:01 
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